
NF British Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross NF British Open

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 John Butler + David Christensen
The Links at Northfork, Elk River Golf Club 64

2 Joel Johnson + Jay Kautt
The Links at Northfork, Highland National Golf Club 66

3 Brady Holland + Chris Miller
Elk River Golf Club 69

4 Cameron White + Topher Baron
Rush Creek Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 70

-- Aaron Perry + Matthew Perry
The Links at Northfork 71

5 Blake Onkka + Ben Egart
The Links at Northfork 71

6 Sam Tukey + Blake Follmer
Elk River Golf Club 72

7 Corey Schmidt + Chris Orlett
Stoneridge Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 72

8 Caleb Johnson + Jb Bertsch
USGA/Minnesota GC, The Links at Northfork 73

9 Curt Carbaugh + Mike Marshall
The Links at Northfork 73

10 Andre Chouinard + Dylan Chouinard
The Links at Northfork 73

11 William Lewis + Ben Haselbauer
Hiawatha Golf Club 73

12 Brett Whaley + Christopher Sauer
The Links at Northfork, Riverwood National 73

-- Brad Holt + Joe Ulrich
Majestic Oaks Golf Club, Victory Links Golf Course Jol 74

13 Beau Mitchell + David Mitchell
TPC Twin Cities 74

14 Greg Melhus + Mike Melhus
Fargo Country Club, The Links at Northfork 74

-- Tj Karjala + Jake Christian
Elk River Golf Club 75

-- David Flavin + Zach Breen
The Links at Northfork 75

-- Hunter Hoaglund + Tyler Peterson
Twin Cities Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 76

-- Trent Palmer + Andy Sutterer
USGA/Minnesota GC, The Links at Northfork 76

15 Brian Moline + Dan Tveite
Elk River Golf Club 76
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16 Matthew Greenhoe + Joe Johnson
The Links at Northfork 76

17 Julian Ramirez + Bob Auman
The Links at Northfork 76

18 Justin Varty + David Trushenski
Elk River Golf Club 76

19 Andy Sacchetti + Brett Prow
The Links at Northfork 76

T20 Tyson Dusosky + Matt Peyer
The Links at Northfork 76

T20 Brandt Friestad + Mark Hetland
The Links at Northfork, Stoneridge Golf Club 76

-- Jordan Nelson + Jon Nelson
Hazy Morning Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 77

-- Brian Meyer + Dan Hewitt
The Links at Northfork 77

-- John Skildum + Peter Aleckson
Dellwood Country Club, The Links at Northfork 77

-- Andy Givens + Ryan Givens
The Links at Northfork, TPC Twin Cities 77

-- Brian Lord + Brian Leither
The Links at Northfork 77

22 Eric Nelson + Jon Coe
The Links at Northfork 77

-- Brad Johnson + Jeff Raaen
The Links at Northfork 77

-- Brent Johnson + Bart Johnson
The Links at Northfork 78

-- Michael Katchmark + Max Riebel
The Links at Northfork 78

23 Josh Whalen + Kyle Kurr
Elk River Golf Club, The Club at Golden Valley 79

-- John Helmen + Brett Snaza
The Links at Northfork, Bunker Hills Golf Course 79

-- Hayden Roos + Ajay Breen
USGA/Minnesota GC, YA Golf Plus 79

24 Jayme Gronneberg + Rick Hauch
The Links at Northfork 79

-- Erik Elvig + Dylan Lenhart
MN Golf Community , The Links at Northfork 81

25 Andrew McDaniel + Joshua Passon
The Links at Northfork, Refuge Golf Club 81

26 Adam Sharratt + Ryan Eason
Elk River Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 81

-- Cody Drysdale + Chris Larson
The Links at Northfork 82

-- Ashton Dakis + AJ Dakis
The Links at Northfork 83
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-- James Lyon + Mason Huseth
The Links at Northfork 83

27 Todd Spanjers + Gary Johnson
The Links at Northfork 84

-- Jon Klein + Scott Minear
The Links at Northfork 84

-- Joe Nordahl + Jay LaMotte
The Links at Northfork, Anoka Golf Club 84

-- Dustin Greenig + Brett Peterson
The Links at Northfork 84

-- Pat Williams + Chris Boyd
The Links at Northfork 85

28 Dan Strate + Jared Heiden
The Links at Northfork 85

-- Tony Dakis + Ramsey Thomas
The Links at Northfork, Jwj Travelers Golf Club 86

-- Tim Manthey + Adam Flynn
Loggers Trail Golf Course 86

-- Beau Janousek + Tom Martin
USGA/Minnesota GC, MN Golf Community 89

29 Dan Olson + Brian Knoke
The Links at Northfork, Inver Wood Golf Course 90

-- Andrew Sayre + Brandon Hanson
The Links at Northfork 92

-- Landen Paige + Peyton Riebel
The Links at Northfork 92

30 John Jung + Scott Glasgow
The Links at Northfork 92

31 Chris Wilkens + Jeff Neuenfeldt
The Links at Northfork 93

32 Michael Saccoman + John Saccoman
The Links at Northfork 96

-- David Bruemmer + Tyler Brockway
The Links at Northfork 104

-- Mike Thompson + Steve Riebel
The Links at Northfork 104

 33 Aaron Humphrey + Ryan Howg
Fox Hollow Golf Club  DNF
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NF British Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net NF British Open

Pos. Players Total
Net

1 Trent Palmer + Andy Sutterer
USGA/Minnesota GC, The Links at Northfork 63

-- John Butler + David Christensen
The Links at Northfork, Elk River Golf Club 64

2 Aaron Perry + Matthew Perry
The Links at Northfork 64

3 David Flavin + Zach Breen
The Links at Northfork 64

4 Jon Klein + Scott Minear
The Links at Northfork 65

5 Tj Karjala + Jake Christian
Elk River Golf Club 65

6 Brent Johnson + Bart Johnson
The Links at Northfork 65

7 Pat Williams + Chris Boyd
The Links at Northfork 66

-- Joel Johnson + Jay Kautt
The Links at Northfork, Highland National Golf Club 66

-- Brady Holland + Chris Miller
Elk River Golf Club 66

-- Corey Schmidt + Chris Orlett
Stoneridge Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 66

8 Brad Holt + Joe Ulrich
Majestic Oaks Golf Club, Victory Links Golf Course Jol 67

9 Cody Drysdale + Chris Larson
The Links at Northfork 67

10 Hunter Hoaglund + Tyler Peterson
Twin Cities Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 68

-- Cameron White + Topher Baron
Rush Creek Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 68

-- William Lewis + Ben Haselbauer
Hiawatha Golf Club 68

11 Hayden Roos + Ajay Breen
USGA/Minnesota GC, YA Golf Plus 68

12 Erik Elvig + Dylan Lenhart
MN Golf Community , The Links at Northfork 68

13 Brian Lord + Brian Leither
The Links at Northfork 68

14 Andy Givens + Ryan Givens
The Links at Northfork, TPC Twin Cities 68

15 Joe Nordahl + Jay LaMotte
The Links at Northfork, Anoka Golf Club 69
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-- Sam Tukey + Blake Follmer
Elk River Golf Club 69

16 Jordan Nelson + Jon Nelson
Hazy Morning Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 69

17 John Skildum + Peter Aleckson
Dellwood Country Club, The Links at Northfork 69

-- Andre Chouinard + Dylan Chouinard
The Links at Northfork 69

-- Beau Mitchell + David Mitchell
TPC Twin Cities 69

18 Michael Katchmark + Max Riebel
The Links at Northfork 69

19 Brian Meyer + Dan Hewitt
The Links at Northfork 70

20 Dustin Greenig + Brett Peterson
The Links at Northfork 70

-- Blake Onkka + Ben Egart
The Links at Northfork 70

21 Brad Johnson + Jeff Raaen
The Links at Northfork 70

22 Tony Dakis + Ramsey Thomas
The Links at Northfork, Jwj Travelers Golf Club 71

-- Caleb Johnson + Jb Bertsch
USGA/Minnesota GC, The Links at Northfork 71

-- Brian Moline + Dan Tveite
Elk River Golf Club 71

23 John Helmen + Brett Snaza
The Links at Northfork, Bunker Hills Golf Course 71

-- Andy Sacchetti + Brett Prow
The Links at Northfork 71

-- Justin Varty + David Trushenski
Elk River Golf Club 71

-- Eric Nelson + Jon Coe
The Links at Northfork 71

24 James Lyon + Mason Huseth
The Links at Northfork 71

-- Brett Whaley + Christopher Sauer
The Links at Northfork, Riverwood National 71

-- Greg Melhus + Mike Melhus
Fargo Country Club, The Links at Northfork 71

-- Julian Ramirez + Bob Auman
The Links at Northfork 72

-- Curt Carbaugh + Mike Marshall
The Links at Northfork 72

25 Ashton Dakis + AJ Dakis
The Links at Northfork 72

26 Beau Janousek + Tom Martin
USGA/Minnesota GC, MN Golf Community 72
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-- Josh Whalen + Kyle Kurr
Elk River Golf Club, The Club at Golden Valley 73

-- Matthew Greenhoe + Joe Johnson
The Links at Northfork 73

27 Tim Manthey + Adam Flynn
Loggers Trail Golf Course 73

28 Landen Paige + Peyton Riebel
The Links at Northfork 73

-- Adam Sharratt + Ryan Eason
Elk River Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 73

-- Brandt Friestad + Mark Hetland
The Links at Northfork, Stoneridge Golf Club 73

-- Todd Spanjers + Gary Johnson
The Links at Northfork 74

-- Andrew McDaniel + Joshua Passon
The Links at Northfork, Refuge Golf Club 74

29 Andrew Sayre + Brandon Hanson
The Links at Northfork 74

-- John Jung + Scott Glasgow
The Links at Northfork 74

-- Jayme Gronneberg + Rick Hauch
The Links at Northfork 75

-- Dan Strate + Jared Heiden
The Links at Northfork 76

-- Tyson Dusosky + Matt Peyer
The Links at Northfork 76

-- Dan Olson + Brian Knoke
The Links at Northfork, Inver Wood Golf Course 78

30 Mike Thompson + Steve Riebel
The Links at Northfork 79

-- Chris Wilkens + Jeff Neuenfeldt
The Links at Northfork 80

31 David Bruemmer + Tyler Brockway
The Links at Northfork 82

-- Michael Saccoman + John Saccoman
The Links at Northfork 83

 32 Aaron Humphrey + Ryan Howg
Fox Hollow Golf Club  DNF
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NF British Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

NF Gross Skins - Skins

Players Skins Details

John Butler + David Christensen
The Links at Northfork, Elk River Golf Club 1 Birdie on 3

Aaron Perry + Matthew Perry
The Links at Northfork 1 Birdie on 4
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NF British Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

NF Net Skins - Skins

Players Skins Details

Trent Palmer + Andy Sutterer
USGA/Minnesota GC, The Links at Northfork 1 Eagle on 13

Hunter Hoaglund + Tyler Peterson
Twin Cities Golf Club, The Links at Northfork 1 Eagle on 18

Brad Johnson + Jeff Raaen
The Links at Northfork 1 Eagle on 11

John Skildum + Peter Aleckson
Dellwood Country Club, The Links at Northfork 1 Eagle on 14

Pat Williams + Chris Boyd
The Links at Northfork 1 Eagle on 16
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